Boys Swim Package

Parent Information:

Name:

NAME:

MOBILE:

EMAIL:

Athlete Information:

Grade

10

11 12

Email:

Home Phone:

Cell Number:

Ayala High School Swim Team 2021

No Refunds....No Exchanges

STANDARD Swim Package: $55
Ayala suit and 2 latex swim caps

Please make all checks payable to: Ayala Swim Team Boosters

Cash Requires Prior Arrangements

Size: please circle

Standard Package

$55.00
BRIEFS 26 28 30 32 34 36 38
JAMMERS 04 05 S M L XL ADD +$ 5.00
TOTAL =
CHECK #
CHECK DATE
Cash Requires Prior Arrangements with Bonnie Tran
REP. INITIAL

Email: puyentran@yahoo.com Text: (909) 319-9692




Athlete Information: Grade 9 10 11 12
NAME:
CELL:
EMAIL:
Girls Swim Package Ayala High School Swim Team 2021
Parent Information:
Name: Home Phone:
Email: Cell Number:

STANDARD Swim Package: $75
Ayala Swimsuit and 2 Latex Swim Caps

Please make all checks payable to: Ayala Swim Team Boosters

No Refunds....No Exchanges Cash Requires Prior Arrangements

Size: please circle

Standard Package

$75.00
SWIMSUIT 04 05 S M L XL XL
(thin strap)
(wide strap) 04 05 S M L XL 2XL
TOTAL =
CHECK #

Cash Requires Prior Arrangements with Bonnie Tran  CHECK DATE
Email: puyentran@yahoo.com Text: (909) 319-9692

REP. INITIAL




Girls Size Chart
Divide the (cm) number by 2.54 to get US inches

Example: Turbo size S chest = 82+-2.54 = 32 inches

SIZE

THRE0 CHEST (cm)
S 82
M 86
L 90
XL 94
2XL 98

Petite Girls Sizes

SIZE
TURBO

01

02

03

04

05

TURBO SWIMSUITS
turboswim.com

WAIST (cm)

62

66

70

74

78

CHEST [cm) WAIST (cm)

28

62

66

70

74

L4

48

52

56

60

HIPS [cm)

82

86

90

94

98

HIPS [cm)

60

b4

68

72

76

TORSO [cm)

69

7

73

73

77

TORSO [cm)

45

47

49

51

53



TURBO SWIMSUITS
turboswim.com

Boys Size C hart

iﬂlél';o HIPS [cm)
03 74
04 78
05 82
S 86

M 90

L 94

XL 98

2XL 102
3XL 106

4XL 110

UK/USA SIZE

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42



