

THE AMO	Athlete Information:	Grade	9	10	11	12		
HOSPI	NAME:							
	MOBILE:							
	EMAIL:							
DOF PULL								
Boys Swim Package	Ayala High School Swim	Team 2021						
Parent Information:								
Name:	Home F	Phone:						
Email:	Cell Nun	nber:						

**STANDARD Swim Package: \$55** Ayala suit and 2 latex swim caps

Please make all checks payable to: Ayala Swim Team Boosters

Size: please circle					St	andard Package <b>\$55.00</b>			
BRIEFS	26	28	30	32	34	36	38		
JAMMERS	04	05	S	М	L	XL		ADD	+\$ 5.00

	TOTAL =
	CHECK #
	CHECK DATE
Cash Requires Prior Arrangements with Bonnie Tran	

Email: <a href="mailto:puyentran@yahoo.com">puyentran@yahoo.com</a> Text: (909) 319-9692

REP. INITIAL



Athlete Information:	Grade	9	10	11	12	
NAME:						
CELL:						
EMAIL:						

Girls Swim Pa	ackage		Ayala	High Sc	hool Swi	m Team 2	021	
Parent Inform	nation:							
Name:					Home	Phone: _		
Email:					Cell Nu	mber:		
Please make	all chec	<b>Aya</b> ks payal	la Swin	msuit ai Ayala S	nd 2 Lat		Caps	ents
			S	iize: please	e circle			Standard Package \$ <b>75.00</b>
SWIMSUIT (thin strap)	04	05	S	М	L	XL	2XL	·
(wide strap)	04	05	S	M	L	XL	2XL	
							ТОТА	AL =
CHE						CHECK#_		
Cash Requir Email: <u>puye</u>		•	_				CHECK DA	TE

#### **TURBO SWIMSUITS**

## turboswim.com

### **Girls Size Chart**

Divide the (cm) number by 2.54 to get US inches

Example: Turbo size S chest =  $82 \div 2.54 = 32$  inches

SIZE TURBO	CHEST (cm)	WAIST (cm)	HIPS (cm)	TORSO (cm)
S	82	62	82	69
М	86	66	86	71
L	90	70	90	73
XL	94	74	94	75
2XL	98	78	98	77

#### **Petite Girls Sizes**

SIZE TURBO	CHEST (cm)	WAIST (cm)	HIPS (cm)	TORSO (cm)
01	58	44	60	45
02	62	48	64	47
03	66	52	68	49
04	70	56	72	51
05	74	60	76	53

## **TURBO SWIMSUITS**

## turboswim.com

# **Boys Size C hart**

TALLA TURBO	HIPS (cm)	UK/USA SIZE
03	74	24
04	78	26
05	82	28
S	86	30
М	90	32
L	94	34
XL	98	36
2XL	102	38
3XL	106	40
4XL	110	42